Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
COLIN WOOLARD
JAMES KEEL
FINDLAY GRIGGS
DEVIN HARPER
ETHAN SLOCUM
MASON GREGORY
JACK MATHEWS
JAKE BEARD
COLLIN SUTTON
AUSTIN SKELTON
WILLIAM PETTIT
LINCOLN RATHEL
BENJAMIN BATTISTA
BREVAN HENNESSEY
WILLIAM VALLA
KAMDEN CLACK
SILAS CATALANO
CASH BROOKS
JONAH INGRAHAM
ASHER BOEGNER
GAVIN BANKS
LINCOLN CASH
RYAN CHRISTMAS
SEAN BARRETT
MAXWELL ADAMS
PAUL BOLDUAN
ZACHARY HARPER
TANNER PITTS
AIDEN CARDER
CALEB SHEFFIELD
GRIFFIN BEASLEY
COLTON GARRETT
OWEN JAMES
ROBERT (TRIPP)
STEPHEN BUTRYM
HENRY LONG
DALTON LOWER
CHARLES TAYLOR
LEVI STANFIELD
TRAVIS KNOLL
MADDIC JORDAN
JACKSON COLEMAN
IVAN SUGARLIEV
DANIEL LOCKLEAR
MATIAS GARCIA
MASON ROBINSON
KANVAS WEAVER

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

8th Grade Boys

Team
Forsyth Composite
Walton High School
Red Clay Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Forsyth Composite
Columbus Composite
North Dekalb
North Hall High
Denmark High School
Blankets Creek Comp
Forsyth Composite
Blankets Creek
Blankets Creek
Fannin County
Fannin County
Buford High School
Blankets Creek
Pace Academy
Prima Tappa
Gold City Composite
Sope Creek OTP
Grayson Composite
Allatoona Creek
North Gwinnett High
Columbus Composite
Columbus Composite
East Forsyth High
Paulding Composite
Fannin County
Fannin County
Paulding Composite
Woodstock High
Newnan High School
Woodstock High
Blankets Creek Comp
Roswell High School
North Forsyth High
Cherokee Bluff High
Allatoona High School
North Fulton
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Tri-County Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Big Creek Composite
Pope High School
Middle GA Comp
Middle GA Comp

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No

Gend

3026
3110
3172
3126
3031
3164
3018
3065
3043
3131
3008
3139
3080
3136
3094
3100
3053
3120
3138
3055
3085
3106
3057
3105
3153
3152
3074
3133
3119
3021
3111
3069
3006
3125
3017
3011
2026
3052
3166
3059
3025
3056
3048
3070
3159
3176
3177

<

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

Time

22:17.15
22:35.42
22:45.35
22:48.13
23:24.81
23:57.72
23:57.77
23:58.53
24:09.88
24:13.38
24:37.98
25:16.44
25:21.87
25:21.87
25:23.34
25:25.97
25:27.14
25:34.47
25:36.72
25:42.97
25:43.26
26:10.22
26:10.83
26:13.68
26:15.63
26:25.22
26:47.31
26:47.95
27:17.59
27:22.64
27:23.92
27:25.94
27:40.14
27:42.63
27:52.22
27:52.56
27:53.22
27:57.26
27:59.48
28:05.58
28:23.88
28:39.98
28:41.20
28:49.82
28:50.97
29:01.40
29:04.73

10/11/2021 07:34:15



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
PAUL BOTHA
PARKER HALL
SETH CLAYTON
JOEL SORENSON
GARRETT HALL
FINN LAWLER
NICHOLAS JOKHAN
WALKER HORTON
CESAR JIMENEZ
OWEN CRANE
ODIN EICHELDINGER
JACKSON NYE
NATHAN GRUND
PRESTON COREY
BRENDAN POWELL
CAMERON LOUIE
ROWAN FRAZER
DOMINIC HANTULA
NICOLAS GIRALDO
TRAVIS GRUND
CALEB SCONYERS
PEYTON MOORE
TANNER HOPKINS
LANDON ANDERSON
PRESTON MOST
PEYTON GRUND
TYLER BRAMBLETT
ERIC TRIPSON
LIAM BUDD
EVAN DIAZ
TIMOTHY MATTICK
COLE STESKAL
ANDY LOCKWOOD
MOSES ABSTON
WILL ELLITHORP
JACK LYDON
KOLE ALLEN
JACK THORNTON
JACKSON HODGSON
GREY SIMS
IAN TOW
CHARLES HUDSON
IAN ZELLER
CHARLES POWELL
LOGAN KOWALSKI
TRISTAN SALMON
MICHAEL MOLTON

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

8th Grade Boys

Team
Pope High School
North Cobb Christian
Decatur High School
North Forsyth High
North Cobb Christian
Denmark High School
Mill Creek High
Big Creek Composite
Cherokee Bluff High
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Oconee Composite
Decatur High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Blankets Creek
East Forsyth High
Sope Creek ITP
Line Creek Composite
Pace Academy
Denmark High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Augusta Composite
Paulding Composite
East Forsyth High
North Forsyth High
Blankets Creek Comp
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Cherokee High
Jackson County High
Chestatee High
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
North Paulding High
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Cherokee High
Rome Composite
Forsyth Composite
Pope High School
Jefferson High School
Middle GA Comp
Red Clay Composite
Blankets Creek Comp
Prima Tappa
Northgate High
Cherokee High
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Denmark High School
Southside Trail Riders
Cherokee High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No

Gend

3064
3163
3121
3118
3162
3075
3036
3103
3062
3001
3116
3095
3035
3113
3132
3174
3016
3147
3150
3033
3002
3135
3068
3047
3082
3034
3042
3088
3089
3029
3167
3039
3040
3148
3037
3146
3154
3098
3096
3061
3081
3128
3041
3024
3145
3117
3073
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Time

29:10.83
29:15.23
29:19.96
29:20.40
29:28.91
30:01.69
30:04.64
30:13.24
30:18.59
30:29.40
30:32.98
30:33.55
30:45.90
30:53.24
31:03.24
31:17.65
31:49.81
31:58.11
31:58.11
32:07.35
32:22.19
32:31.66
33:00.65
33:22.14
33:29.70
33:54.88
33:55.66
34:29.63
34:31.90
34:54.70
35:15.74
35:44.00
36:04.31
36:12.65
36:38.50
36:40.15
37:08.40
37:12.92
39:22.82
39:58.18
41:43.63
42:03.30
43:07.43
43:35.17
45:23.49
47:06.63
49:47.92

10/11/2021 07:34:16



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
KAISON SMITH
JUSTIN EDWARDS
LUCAS CALDAS
OWEN BERUBE
FLINT DRUMMOND
BRICE STONE
DAVIS SPENCER
HARRISON IRVIN
TURNER MACDOWELL
MATHIEU WEBER
TANNER DORSHIMER
ASHTON HONEYCUTT
LUKE DEFOOR
GAVIN AVINGER
BRYCE MCINTOSH
ALEX NEIDLINGER
ANDREW GRAZIAN
DAVID COIBION
BRADY MARTIN
WALKER SNYDER
DAVIS MCENTYRE
COLIN RHYMER
JAMES WALTON
ALEX BURGIN
GRANT STEPHENS
LEVI HOGAN
AUSTIN CHEEK
KADEN GILFEDDER
ISAAC COLLIER
STEVEN CARTY
VINCENT PECCE
ANDERSON TRAPNELL
MAX CROSBY
ELI YUNG
RHYS HARBER
JOHN JOHNSON
TONY AIELLO
BENJAMIN WHALIN
OLIVER WAYNE
CARR EASTERLIN
JAKE WITKIEWICZ
LANDON RODRIGUEZ
MAX ZWONITZER
MISHA GARCIA
RYAN SHURTLEFF
COOPER SHEFCHUNAS
ZACHARY JOHNSON

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

7th Grade Boys

Team
Sequoyah High
Blankets Creek Comp
Big Creek Composite
Walton High School
Chattahoochee
Buford High School
Cherokee Bluff High
Columbus Composite
Jackson County High
Gold City Composite
Line Creek Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Yonah Composite
Oconee Composite
Decatur High School
Blankets Creek Comp
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Northgate High
Pope High School
Southside Trail Riders
Gold City Composite
Line Creek Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Columbus Composite
North Dekalb
Yonah Composite
Buford High School
Oconee Composite
Southwest Atlanta
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Roswell High School
Dawson County
Decatur High School
North Paulding High
Harrison High School
North Forsyth High
Fannin County
Decatur High School
Buford High School
Sope Creek OTP
Sequoyah High
Blankets Creek Comp
Mill Creek High
Dawson County
Habersham
Forsyth Composite
Mill Creek High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No

Gend

2085
2003
2004
2010
2038
2065
2031
2131
2022
2042
2021
2041
2102
2006
2075
2005
2015
2007
2025
2024
2089
2138
2061
2119
2023
2030
2111
2028
2125
2040
2011
2063
2036
2013
2001
2047
2029
2064
2043
2009
2067
2121
2134
2136
2126
2090
2100
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Time
23:34.37
23:51.15
23:54.66
24:15.16
24:18.74
24:46.63
25:07.73
25:19.64
25:20.16
26:18.80
26:30.16
26:47.45
27.05.64
27:37.21
27:42.91
27:46.74
27:47.15
27:53.43
27:59.66
28:05.99
28:05.99
28:38.91
28:39.41
29:15.92
29:29.14
29:29.14
30:26.76
30:33.75
31:28.40
31:32.84
31:48.68
31:53.94
32:00.13
32:01.68
32:07.95
32:19.76
32:29.89
32:35.31
32:40.19
32:41.17
33:01.51
33:03.51
33:13.10
33:14.92
33:15.17
33:16.92
33:24.71

10/11/2021 07:34:16



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name
BRENNAN SUPINA
HAMPTON TROST
RHETT NORMAN
REID TINDEL
TJ PARRIS
ASHER SULLIVAN
THOMAS WASCHER
DYLAN DEMARS
REARDEN NEWBY
AIDEN MCELWANEY
CAYDEN WATSON
QUINTON LOVETT
WILLIAM FITZ
GORDON TALLEY
PETE DISHMAN
GRAHAM SMITH
COLBY GALE
CAYDEN LOTSPEICH
BRAYDEN WATKINS
LUCAS TAYLOR

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

7th Grade Boys

Team
Denmark High School
North Cobb Christian
Grayson Composite
Walton High School
Cherokee High
Gilmer Cartecay
Jefferson High School
Cherokee Bluff High
Rome Composite
Gold City Composite
Buford High School
Heart of Georgia
Mill Creek High
Augusta Composite
Decatur High School
Pace Academy
North Fulton
North Forsyth High
White County High
Grayson Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No

Gend

2050
2145
2027
2110
2137
2114
2069
2093
2132
2034
2078
2143
2092
2139
2033
2019
2048
2144
2101
2082
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Time

33:31.22
33:40.18
33:47.88
34:01.39
34:05.32
34:21.92
34:46.67
34:55.43
35:43.10
36:46.43
37:17.28
37:26.59
37:38.77
38:03.59
38:16.61
38:22.42
40:43.44
43:38.83
44:40.89
48:54.88

10/11/2021 07:34:16



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
TITUS WEBB
EASTON SMITH
MADDOX THOMAN
RAEF JOLLANDS
BENJAMIN DAVIDSON
GAVIN JONES
WILLIAM BASSETT
SEGER SANCHEZ
OWEN HARD
AIDEN KAYE
MILES MARTIN
RYDER LASSBECK

BREWER DANSBY-SPARKS

PAXTON CATALANO
ALASTER MARLOW
MADDOX MARCELLINE
JORDAN ARCHER
BRODY LAKE
COOPER BEYER
KOLTAN ROBINSON
NICO KLARAS
WESLEY LOVETT
WILLIAM RINNE
GADSON COBB
MICHAEL GRABOWSKI
DRUID HALL

MAC HART

CHARLIE KIMBALL
ASHER WEST
CHANCE MILLER
THOMAS PORTER

ELI SANTAMARINA
ROCCO FACCHINI
LANDON SHANNAHAN
MIRZA DUCKWORTH
ALEX MORALES-BROWN
HARRISON HEIST
RYKER HARTY
ALEXANDER BAILEY
CULLEN COOPER
AUSTIN ROBINSON
CHASE HUNTER WEBB
JESSE BOWEN
NICKOLAS KOHLE
NOAH LEE

LIAM GIVEN

ASHER STEWART

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

6th Grade Boys

Team
Jefferson High School
Gold City Composite
Milton Composite
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Allatoona High School
Woodstock High
North Dekalb
Rome Composite
Oconee Composite
Oconee County
Riverwood High
Gold City Composite
Blankets Creek
Northgate High
Sequoyah High
Decatur High School
Blankets Creek
North Paulding High
Paulding Composite
Independent
Heart of Georgia
North Forsyth High
Decatur High School
Independent
Sequoyah High
Big Creek Composite
Decatur High School
Grayson Compoaosite
White County High
Decatur High School
Chattahoochee
Cherokee High
Grayson Composite
Forsyth Composite
North Forsyth High
Mill Creek High
Southside Trail Riders
Rome Composite
Jefferson High School
Middle GA Comp
Chattahoochee
White County High
Oconee Composite
Forsyth Composite
Sope Creek ITP
White County High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Bib No

Gend

4014
4024
4030
4045
4008
4048
4013
4010
4009
4057
4071
4047
4066
4011
4003
4063
4040
4038
4078
4076
4039
4059
4061
4004
4095
4019
4029
4086
4062
4002
4082
4049
4068
4026
4006
4087
4081
4080
4067
4016
4036
4056
4052
4058
4088
4097
4034
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Time

27:07.66
27:08.77
27:15.27
27:19.22
28:13.68
28:23.11
28:59.17
29:07.41
29:12.27
29:25.77
29:30.78
29:32.18
29:50.16
29:53.14
30:11.18
30:19.17
30:20.53
30:21.18
30:21.25
30:24.52
30:25.93
30:39.78
30:43.38
30:47.23
31:05.17
31:11.68
31:28.18
31:31.15
32:13.93
32:30.89
32:38.65
32:48.33
32:52.24
34:35.98
34:51.19
34:51.23
35:45.77
35:46.94
36:07.44
36:12.57
36:54.96
37:45.43
37:52.30
38:00.48
38:04.72
38:36.82
38:48.58

10/11/2021 07:34:17



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name
HANK BUCK
ASHER CRANE
CARSTEN WHITTENBURG
TANNER TREMBLAY
NICHOLAS BRINSON
JETT YARBROUGH
WILL CHANDLER
JACK MITCHELL
PAXTON DENATO
SAM MOLTON
OWEN MITCHELL
MASON EDWARDS

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails

Overall Finish List

6th Grade Boys

Team Bib No Gend
Gold City Composite 4027 M
Trojan Mtn Bike Team 4000 M
Pope High School 4018 M
Cherokee Bluff High 4041 M
North Dekalb 4005 M
Middle GA Comp 4069 F
North Cobb Christian 4090 M
Pope High School 4022 M
Roswell High School 4084 F
Cherokee High 4020 M
Pope High School 4023 M
Mill Creek High 4025 M

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Time
39:07.29
40:03.29
40:09.47
42:02.30
43:19.56
44:38.98
46:37.40
47:02.40
48:51.26
50:45.71
50:49.90
51:20.81

10/11/2021 07:34:17



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
BRIENNA MURPHY
ANNA KATE DEFOOR
ELIZABETH HIMSTEDT
HEIDI SWAIN
SHILOH CLAUSSEN
ABIGAIL MANGUAL
OLIVIA NIXON
KAITI STUTZ
LAUREN ABLASHI
ELISABETH METZ
AVA LEGASPI
SERENITY NORRIS
RYLEE STEWART
CATHERINE FOGELGREN
ALANA WALL
DELIA FLICKINGER
ABIGAIL CARGILE
MANDELA SANTAMARINA
MORGAN MISINCO
BEVERLY SANDERS
EMMA HARBIN
KARA THOMAS
FAITH WHORTON
HANNAH ELLIS
KAYLA BOEBEL

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails

Team
Sequoyah High

White County High 6028
Yonah Composite 6024
Columbus Composite 6041
Gold City Composite 6014
Allatoona High School 6007

Rabun County

Trojan Mtn Bike Team 6013
Hillgrove High School 6018
Southside Trail Riders 6009

Dawson County
Allatoona Creek
Sequoyah High
Allatoona Creek
Sequoyah High
North Hall High

Cherokee Bluff High ~ 6005

Chattahoochee

Allatoona High School 6020

Gilmer Cartecay

Cohutta Composite 6016

North Fulton

Paulding Composite 6035

Cherokee High

Jackson County High 6027

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Overall Finish List
8th Grade Girls

Bib No Gend
6002

T

6042

6001
6036
6003
6039
6008
6040

6026

6030

6000

6019

M T T T T T T M T T 7T 7T T T M T T 7T T T T T T T

Time
26:47.78
28:03.19
28:31.41
28:51.27
29:04.49
29:37.12
30:19.15
30:32.99
30:43.32
30:56.77
30:58.41
31:28.52
32:14.63
32:35.22
33:08.78
33:26.11
33:53.45
33:59.73
34:50.88
34:52.29
36:39.39
38:36.29
40:28.29
41:31.86
42:43.24

10/11/2021 07:34:17



Race Date GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
October 10, 2021 Overall Finish List

7th Grade Girls

Overall Name Team Bib No Gend Time
1 JAYDEN RANDALL Blankets Creek Comp 5002 F 25:48.26
2 EMMA CAUDELL Blankets Creek 5009 F 27:49.54
3 ELLA BERUBE Walton High School 5005 F 29:12.60
4 SHERIDAN GABLE North Paulding High 5030 F 29:55.85
5 OLIVIA ESPOSITO Walton High School 5003 F 30:15.34
6 CHLOE TANSKI Northgate High 5032 F 30:55.79
7 ISABELA CHEYKA Jefferson High School 5029 F 31:27.60
8 MADDIE JOHNSON Walton High School 5023 F 31:29.78
9 MORGAN KIEL Oconee County 5024 F 34:34.32

10 NORA AHRENS Trojan Mtn Bike Team 5006 F 35:11.96
11 KATE FREEMAN Fannin County 5033 F 36:38.80
12 MACKENZIE DECOSTA East Forsyth High 5017 F 36:41.87
13 MAYA STORY Trojan Mtn Bike Team 5011 F 36:50.62
14 KELLY PEKKANEN Walton High School 5021 F 37:25.94
15 ANIKA KAILASAM Decatur High School 5019 F 37:28.87
16 JUBILEE GIET Gilmer Cartecay 5022 F 37:35.12
17 AUDREY VEAL Fannin County 5001 F 38:08.55
18 BONNIE MAY Walton High School 5013 F 38:20.56
19 ANNA CATE MADDOX Oconee Composite 5031 F 39:59.56
20 KATHERINE STRICKLAND Paulding Composite 5026 F 43:11.11

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association 8 10/11/2021 07:34:17



Race Date
October 10, 2021

Overall

1
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Name
REESE MURPHY
MAGGIE BEARD
HOLLINGS ASH
RYANN SLECHTA
BRYNN CARTAGENA
BELLA CARDILLO
IRIS MCHAGGEE
NADIA KALARICKAL
TATE CARR
HOPE HOGAN
NATALIE FASS
DACOTA JORDAN
LILY CHAMBERS
RUBIE TAYLOR
TAYLOR NEWTON
KAYLA LEMPKA
BILLIE KATE CARGILE
LUCY NELL ALONSO
LUDIE ELLA GRIGGS
ALYSSA LIBERSAT
CASEY RODGERS
MADDIE TATE

ANNABELLE WATKINS

ADDISON IOVINO

GCA MS 2021 - Dauset Trails
Overall Finish List

Team
Fannin County
North Hall High
Dawson County
Buford High School

Walton High School
Cherokee Bluff High 1003

Rome Composite
Mill Creek High

Trojan Mtn Bike Team 1030

Yonah Composite
Oconee County

Trojan Mtn Bike Team 1006
Jefferson High School 1025
Decatur High School 1020

Chattahoochee

Line Creek Composite 1007
Cherokee Bluff High 1005

Gilmer Cartecay

Red Clay Composite 1045
Columbus Composite 1028

Chestatee High

Harrison High School 1034

Sequoyah High
Cherokee High

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

6th Grade Girls

Bib No Gend

1004
1011
1041
1023
1022

T

1040
1029

1009
1026

1043

1001

1012

1018
1035

MM T T T T M T T T 7T T T T T T T T T T M T T T

Time

30:22.49
30:23.37
31:22.87
31:54.31
32:49.12
33:46.36
34:01.30
35:17.57
35:50.27
37:59.15
38:32.89
38:33.33
39:23.81
39:26.82
39:57.82
40:01.52
41:22.18
41:37.40
44:11.72
44:35.83
44:39.98
54:51.68
57:34.93
1:00:21.36

10/11/2021 07:34:18



